
5�H�O�L�D�E�O�H� 6�W�D�W�H���R�Z�Q�H�G� (�Q�W�H�U�S�U�L�V�H� '�H�O�L�Y�H�U� 6�R�O�D�U� 3�R�Z�H�U� V�L�Q�F�H� 1�������V

570:���575:�
580:���585:���590:

* Copyright@2021 V2  Plus Specifications are subject to change without further notification

+7���1�;
%LJ�6L]H��&HOO�1��
�1

3,'�5HVLVWDQW

'HVLJQHG�IRU�KLJK�YROWDJH�
V\VWHPV�RI�XS�WR��500�V'&���

LQFUHDV�LQJ�WKH�VWULQJ�OHQJWK�RI�
VRODU�V\VWHPV�DQG�VDYLQJ�RQ�

%26�FRVWV���

(QWLUH��PRGXOH�FHUWLILHG�WR�
ZLWK�VWDQG�H[WUHPH�ZLQG�
���00�3D��DQG�VQRZ�ORDGV�

�5�00�3D�

$OO�WKH�PRGXOHV�DUH�VRUWHG�
DQG�SDFNDJHG�E\�DPSHUDJH��
UHGXFLQJ�PLVPDWFK�ORVVHV�
DQG�PD[LPL]LQJ�V\VWHP�

RXWSXW.

3URGXFWV��:DUUDQW\

:DUUDQW\�RQ�
SRZHU�RXWSXW�

�3RVLWLYH�WROHUDQFH�
0��5:�JXDUDQWHHG

�0%%�7KH�RSWLPL]HG�QXPEHU�DQG�
ZLGWK�RI�PDLQ�JDWH�OLQHV��

0D[LPL]H�WKH�OLJKW�UHFHLYLQJ�DUHD�
RI�FRPSRQHQWV�DQG�5HGXFH�

FRPSRQHQW�SRZHU�FRQVXPSWLRQ

NEW

6KDQJKDL�$HURVSDFH�$XWRPRELOH�
(OHFWURPHFKDQLFDO�&R���/WG��ZHEVLWH��
ZZZ�KWVRODU�FRP�WU

)DFWRU\���
7XUNH\�+7�6RODU�(QHUJ\�-RLQW�6WRFN�&RPSDQ\�
/LDQ\XQJDQJ�6KHQ=KRX�1HZ�(QHUJ\�&R���/WG�

Monocrystalline

+DOI�FXW��FHOO�WHFKQRORJ\�FDQ�
UHGXFH�WKH�LQWHUQDO�SRZHU�ORVV�
DQG�LPSURYH�FRPSRQHQW�RYHUDOO

SRZHU.�([FHOOHQW�KHDW�
GLVVLSDWLRQ�DYRLGV�KRW�VSRW�

SURGXFWLRQ.

1��<V

���<V

��
EL

0LFURFUDFN�UHVLVWDQW��KLJK�
SHUIRUPDQFH�EODFN�
EDFNVKHHW��VWUXFWXUH�

HQKDQFH�UHOLDELOLW\��WULSOH�(/�
WHVWHG��RI�KLJK�TXDOLW\�

FRQWURO.

3,'

�:�:

Comprehensive and first-rate 
certification system

IEC61215: 2016.IEC61730: 2016 Latest Standard

)XOO�%ODFN�%DFNVKHHW�7\SH

and UL 61730 Latest Standard, IS09001, 
IS014001 and ISO45001, meeting the 

highest international standards Strict 
quality control

High Efficiency Low LID  with Half-cut Technology
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The module recycling should be carried out by the professional institutions at the the end of module life cycle
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MULTIWAY+
Better Choice For Higher Efficiency! 
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IV Curve

Voltage（V)
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Engineering Drawing

Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage Curve

I-V  Curves

438W
49.45V
11.31A
41.05V
10.67

442W
49.6V
11.38A
41.20V
10.73A

426W
49.0V
11.10A
40.6V
10.50A

430W
49.15V
11.17A
40.75V
10.56A

434W
49.30V
11.24A
40.90V
10.61A

585W

53.77V

13.89A

45.13V

12.97A

20.9%

590W

53.92V

13.96A

45.28V

13.04A

21.1%

575W

53.34V

13.75A

44.83V

12.83A

20.5%

570W

53.19V

13.68A

44.68V

12.76A

20.4%

580W

53.49V

13.82A

44.98V

12.90A

20.7%

4mm² (UL/IEC )  Length:（+）400mm  （-）200mm/length can be customized 




